Grapevine-Colleyville ISD

Governing Body :

Tax Year 2022

Name Phone number Email address

Shannon Braun |817-251-5200 | shannon.braun@gcisd.net

Becky St. John |817-251-5200| becky.stjohn@gcisd.net

Tammy Nakamura| 817-251-5200 [tammy.nakamura@gcisd.net

Kathy Florence Spradley| 817-251-5200 | kathy.spradley@gcisd.net

Coley Canter |[817-251-5200| coley.canter@gcisd.net

Casey Ford 817-251-5200| casey.ford@gcisd.net

Jorge Rodriguez | 817-251-5200 | jorge.rodriguez@gcisd.net




